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Assegnazione tutor LM-40 a.a. 2024-2025 
 

 
docente matricola 

Bini 
Gilberto 

0794214 
0804276 

Brandolini 
Barbara 

0803343 
0803191 
0786489 
0740618 

Di Paola 
Benedetto 

0802676 
0791524 

Falcone 
Giovanni 

0786380 
0798089 

La Mattina 
Daniela 

0788404 
0802120 

Lombardo 
Maria 

Carmela 

0803071 
0807438 

Martino 
Fabrizio 

0798683 
0806742 

Sciacca 
Vincenzo 

0793252 
0792015 

Sammartino 
Marco 

0792522 
0807228 

Sanfilippo 
Giuseppe 

0766450 
0808943 

Tegolo 
Domenico 

0806534 
0806497 

Tornatore 
Elisabetta 

0787260 
0786186 

Toscano 
Elena 

0768014 
0785520 
0785338 

0726412 
Tulone 

Francesco 
0785893 
0785121 

barbara brandolini


